


ilAXIl{UII OFF.PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is chareed at the followinetimes:-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30_ I5,OO
r 9.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS& PUBLTC HOLTDAYS 05.30-24.00
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ROUTES 2l 3 . 21 3r

All other concessionary
over any paat of this rorover anv Daat ot thrs route

FARES FOR CHILDREN
Ol{E CHILD aced under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child
passenser or a oass-holder. and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion ofa fare
paying Dassenger. is carried free.
Children aeed 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5
years will be charged 59 at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/ODerator and are
chareed 50 at all times,
Cuide Docs accompanyi^s blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
THE FARES S}IOWI{ APPLY OT{LY WHETI THROUGH 

'OURNEYS 
ARE RUII

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AI{O COilCESSIOI{ARY FARE PERilITS
G, L.C. Travel perm its are avai labl e for free travel over the whole of this route duri ng
the permitteo periods. and holders ofconcessionary fare oermits issued by Surrey
County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare durinc the permittedperiods:*

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 0930-1600
r900-24{0
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SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

;ionary fare permits are I
AYS 0530-2400
are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

Wessex Close or Kenlev Rood (2l3A) ,{

, (2134) 5

ictorio 177

iE The Broodwov l1
AD 15

'Ol{ High Street. Corsholton Rood a6

SUTTOII The Grooes 17

7 SUTfOil L.T. Goroee 18

SUTTOT{ lennv Lind 19

7 CARSHALTOII Windsor Costle 7l

BAI{STEAD ROAD StoDlehurst Rood or Crosswovs 23

, WESTWAY 2,t

7 , BANSTEAD ROAD SOUTH Downs Rood 25

CARSHAITOII BEE€HES Stotion 27
7 BAI{STEAD ROAD Stoolehurst Rood or Crosswoys 2l
7 7 WESTWAY 2.1

BANSTEAD ROAD SOUTH Dorvns Rood 25

7 BELI'lOilT Stotion 25

SUTTOII L.T. Coroee 28
7 SUTTON The GroDesag

7 7 SUTT0ll Hieh Street, Carsholton Rood 16

SUTTOiI lennv Lind 19

7 CARSHALTOil Windsor Costle 2l
7 7 CARSHALfON BEECHES Stotton 22

Staec
Point
No.

KlilGSfOil Stotion I

7 llORBlTOll St. Peters Church 2

7 I KINGSTOI{ HOSPITAL Golsworthv Rood Entronce 3

t2 7 7 WOLESEY CTOSE or ALBIOI{ ROAD (2!3) or GLOUCESTER ROAD
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19 t9 t7
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12 7 7 NEW I'lAtDEll The Fountoin f
U
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7 KINGSTOI{ BY.PASS Molden Cross Roods 8t
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t!
l7
t3

tt, tu z.t
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21 l9 l9
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.2 I I PRIORY ROAD 13
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t2 7 7 SUTTOil
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30 30 24

30 30 30
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21 24 l9
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ROUTE 213
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Concessionary Fare Permrts issued by Surrey County Councrl are available for travel at
the chrld fare'betueen KINGSTON ind SU1TON 6REEN/L.T. Garage or BELI4ONT
ONLY, at the followanS tamesi-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS O9.M-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 -00.59
NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.

05.30-00.59
concessionary fare permi8 are accepted on this route.
sr{owN attly oifi.Y wftx fitoucH rot tl{Eys atE tuil
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Cheom Rood (or CIIIHAITON IOAD fhrowley Woy EIB) 15
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WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN
oUTER (ORANGE) ZONE
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No.

I

7

3

1

INGSIoiIStor

25 l{Otllrot
25 23 $lt(
30 25 25
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GIOIJCt$EI IOAD Wessex Close or Kenley Rood 1 IHE FAtrs

5

6

I

l0 l0 25

30 t0 t0
t0 30 30

25 qltlltct
25 25 rtA
lo 2t 23

AVENUE Ook Rood 5

S llllE Longley Grove 5

NEW ItOLDEil The Fountoin I
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FARES FORCHILDREN
UP TC, TvYO CHILDREN under 5 vears ofase and accomoanvrnp a faie-Davhs adult
or child peenger or a p*s-holder ahd NOT bCCUPYING sdar-to the lxiluslon of
fare-pa/ing pilsengers arc carded fre.
Children aqed 5 years and undea l4 yeare, and additional children aped under 5 years are
charged I 5p exaept from 22.00 until ld bus daily when adult farEs apply.
Childr€n aged I 4 and I 5 yea6 are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs)
but only urcn produdion of a Child Rate PhotoGrd.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the di(rdion ofthe Condudor or Driver/Operator and are charged
the child fare AT ALL TIMES.
Guide Dogs accompanyinS blind peEons are carried f@.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats,
n YEt tEltlfiS tot IHE ELoItLY t HANUCI''ED
G.L.C. TEvd Permits and London Boroughs'Handicapped Permits are avarlable forfree
travel over the whole of thrs route at the following tririesl-

MONDAYS TO FRTDAYS 09.00*-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
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AD lOA0 Stoplehurst Road or Crosswoys 19
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ROUTE 2I 3
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oUTER (ORANGE) ZONE
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FARES FORCHILDREN
UFTO T\,vO CHTLDREN under 5 yea6 of age and accompanyrnE a fare-Payrng adult
or child passenter or a pass_holder and NOT OCCUPYING seaE to the exclusron of
fare-payinS passengeE are carried lree.
Chrldren aped 5 vears and under I 4 vears, and additional children aged under 5 yeare are
charged I 5p exiept from 22.00 uniil last bus darly when adult fares apply.
Children aged 14 and I 5 years are also charSed the child fare (excePt after 22.00 hrs)
but onl), u,on production of a Child Rate Photocard

CHARGESFORDOGS
Doqs are carrEd at the discretron ofthe Conductor or Driver/OPerator and are charged
the.hrld fare AT ALL T|MES.
Guide DoSs accompan/in8 blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

rMYEt PET}iES TOT T}IE EI,IETLY I HANDrcANED
G,L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' HandicaPPed Permits are available for faee
travel over the whole of this route at the following trmes:-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS - 09.00*-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59

.HA.NDIC/APPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09 00-09.30.
Concessronary Fare Permits rssued bv Surrev Countv Council are avarlable for travel at
the Chrld Far6 beMeen KINGSTON and SLTITON GREEN/L T Garage or BELIYoNT
onlv. at the followrns trmes:-' MoNDAYS ro FRTDAYS o9.oo-00.59

05.30-00.59
)ted on this route.

IOJTNEYS ANE RUN

urh 28

tod Centre 29

ison Drive 3Ot

The woddon 32

wAr"moilS (W/Bl or DUIPAS HltL
TETnAct (E/B) 33

CnOYDON NorFo,k House 3a

WEST CIOYDON Bus Stotion 35

2t3
SUNDAYS

Stage
Point
No.

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUELIC HOLIDAYS

No other concessionary fare Permits are accePted
IHE FAiES SHOW{ APPLY ONIY WHEN IHNOUGH IOJI

Ilt{GStON Stotion I
zi ttol.uroNst. Peters churchz
25 25 (|NGSTOi{ HOSP|T L Go,sworthy Rood Ehtronce t
30 25 25 GIOUGIIEI ROAD Wessex Close or Ket,ey Rood a
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5
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30 30 25
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30 30 to
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,0

CLAIENCE AVEt{t E Odk Rood 5

25 TMPS LANE Longley Grove 5

25 25 NEIVttAtDENTheFountoinT

8
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t0 30
,0 30 25

,o ,0 30

10 30 30

25 IINGSTON IY-PASS Moden Cross Roods 8t
25 25 l,lAlDEil rhe Plough 9

30 25 25 wOlClSTEn?Atxstotionlo
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t2
t3 30 30

30 30 25

30 30 30

30 30 30

25 UNDSAY iOAD I I

25 25 NOITHOlE liQueenVictotiol2I
30 25 25 rflOtYtOAD13 ,
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t5
t6 30 30 30

30 30 25

30 30 30

30 lo 30

25 O{EA},| Vll,lAGE fhe Broodwoy la
25 25 YOilXIOADt5

30 25 25 ST. NICHOLAS WAY Cheom Rood (or €ARSHALIOI{ I.OAD ThrowleY Wot EIB) 16
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ST. illClOl,AS WAY Greenford Rood (N/B) or IHnOWEY WAY Couft House (S/B) 17

25 SUTTON rhe Arge, 18

25 25 ST. llEum rhe Rose l9t
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30 30 30

25 WAttHAit iOAD 20

2s 25 tlUSCHAliPIOAD2l

30 25 25 Wtnt{E GttEil 22
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,5 30 30 30 30 30 30
30 30 25

30 30 30

30 30 30

25 HACIIIIDGE E,m Rood 23

25 25 PAII IOAD or FOOI?ATH to IED0INGTON CHURcll 2a

30 25 25 WALtlt{GION Drkes Heod 25
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28 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
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